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Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 a Bachofen Reto (2013) 10.00

+ Michael Lino (2013) 10.00

 
1 b Monsch Gino (2013) 10.00

+ Canetg Marino (2013) 10.00

 
1 c Philipp Leandro (2013) 10.00

+ Inauen Jonas (2013) 10.00

1 a Dönz Niclas (2013) 9.75
+ Luginbühl Leon (2013) 9.75

1 b Hochholdinger Jonas (2013) 9.75
+ Sciamanna Livio (2013) 9.75

1 c Inderbitzin Edi (2014) 9.75
+ Pinösch Ramon (2014) 9.75

1 d Pinösch Ramon (2014) 9.75
+ Ambühl Kilian (2013) 9.75

1 e Ruof Carlo (2013) 9.75
+ Pürro Gianin (2013) 9.75

1 f Schlatter Laurin (2013) 9.75
+ Ulrich Alexander (2013) 9.75

1 g Zinsli Eliah (2013) 9.75
+ Bühler Simon (2014) 9.75

2 Ambühl Kilian (2013) 8.75
o Pinösch Ramon (2014) 8.75

3 a Bühler Simon (2014) 8.50
o Zinsli Eliah (2013) 8.50

3 b Canetg Marino (2013) 8.50
o Monsch Gino (2013) 8.50

3 c Inauen Jonas (2013) 8.50
o Philipp Leandro (2013) 8.50

3 d Luginbühl Leon (2013) 8.50
o Dönz Niclas (2013) 8.50

3 e Michael Lino (2013) 8.50
o Bachofen Reto (2013) 8.50

3 f Pürro Gianin (2013) 8.50
o Ruof Carlo (2013) 8.50

3 g Sciamanna Livio (2013) 8.50
o Hochholdinger Jonas (2013) 8.50

3 h Ulrich Alexander (2013) 8.50
o Schlatter Laurin (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 a Flütsch Leandro (2012) 10.00

+ Kindschi Andri (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Hassler Andrin (2012) 10.00

+ Bernard Marlon (2012) 10.00

 
1 c Rungger Fynn (2011) 10.00

+ Hochholdinger Florian (2011) 10.00

1 d Tanno Mika (2012) 10.00
+ Inderbitzin Roger (2012) 10.00

1 a Bardill Fadri (2011) 9.75
+ Biäsch Curdin (2011) 9.75

1 b Moffa Kiano (2011) 9.75
+ Kindschi Mo Jeremy (2011) 9.75

1 c Monsch Remo (2011) 9.75
+ Vetsch Mathias (2011) 9.75

1 d Vils Flurin (2012) 9.75
+ Stricker Silvan (2012) 9.75

2 Ammann Andri (2011) 9.00
- Wolf Simon (2011) 9.00

3 a Inderbitzin Ivo (2011) 8.75
- Müller Lukas (2012) 8.75

3 b Müller Lukas (2012) 8.75
- Inderbitzin Ivo (2011) 8.75

3 c Wolf Simon (2011) 8.75
- Ammann Andri (2011) 8.75

3 d Kindschi Mo Jeremy (2011) 8.75
o Moffa Kiano (2011) 8.75

4 a Bernard Marlon (2012) 8.50
o Hassler Andrin (2012) 8.50

4 b Biäsch Curdin (2011) 8.50
o Bardill Fadri (2011) 8.50

4 c Engi Giona (2012) 8.50
o Stricker Silvan (2012) 8.50

4 d Hochholdinger Florian (2011) 8.50
o Rungger Fynn (2011) 8.50

4 e Inderbitzin Roger (2012) 8.50
o Tanno Mika (2012) 8.50

4 f Kindschi Andri (2012) 8.50
o Flütsch Leandro (2012) 8.50

4 g Stricker Silvan (2012) 8.50
o Vils Flurin (2012) 8.50

4 h Vetsch Mathias (2011) 8.50
o Monsch Remo (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Albin Tobias (2009) 10.00

+ Flütsch Andrin (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Hartmann Vito (2009) 10.00

+ Herzog Rafael (2009) 10.00

 
1 c Moser Sämi (2010) 10.00

+ Gartmann Livio (2010) 10.00

1 d Philipp Roy (2010) 10.00
+ Utiger Jonas (2010) 10.00

1 e Vincenz Markus (2009) 10.00
+ Good Ramon (2009) 10.00

1 a Clopath Fadri (2010) 9.75
+ Möhr Levin (2010) 9.75

1 b Engi Tristan (2010) 9.75
+ Mauritz Max (2010) 9.75

1 c Mathis Ray-Lee (2009) 9.75
+ Vils Laurin (2010) 9.75

2 Vils Laurin (2010) 8.75
o Mathis Ray-Lee (2009) 8.75

3 a Flütsch Andrin (2009) 8.50
o Albin Tobias (2009) 8.50

3 b Gartmann Livio (2010) 8.50
o Moser Sämi (2010) 8.50

3 c Good Ramon (2009) 8.50
o Vincenz Markus (2009) 8.50

3 d Herzog Rafael (2009) 8.50
o Hartmann Vito (2009) 8.50

3 e Mauritz Max (2010) 8.50
o Engi Tristan (2010) 8.50

3 f Möhr Levin (2010) 8.50
o Clopath Fadri (2010) 8.50

3 g Utiger Jonas (2010) 8.50
o Philipp Roy (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Gansner Corsin (2007) 10.00

+ Rungger Niclaas (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Hartmann Linus (2008) 10.00

+ Beer Jarno (2008) 10.00

 
1 c Meng Alex (2007) 10.00

+ Thomas Andri (2008) 10.00

1 d Stocker Luca (2008) 10.00
+ Thomann David (2008) 10.00

1 a Bosshard Gian (2007) 9.75
+ Hassler Armando (2007) 9.75

1 b Joos Nando (2008) 9.75
+ Guler Leo (2008) 9.75
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1 c Vogler Elias (2007) 9.75
+ Spielmann Patrick (2007) 9.75

2 a Beer Jarno (2008) 8.50
o Vils Severin (2008) 8.50

2 b Guler Leo (2008) 8.50
o Joos Nando (2008) 8.50

2 c Hassler Armando (2007) 8.50
o Bosshard Gian (2007) 8.50

2 d Rungger Niclaas (2008) 8.50
o Gansner Corsin (2007) 8.50

2 e Spielmann Patrick (2007) 8.50
o Vogler Elias (2007) 8.50

2 f Thomann David (2008) 8.50
o Stocker Luca (2008) 8.50

2 g Thomas Andri (2008) 8.50
o Meng Alex (2007) 8.50

2 h Vils Severin (2008) 8.50
o Hartmann Linus (2008) 8.50


